These energy efficient lamps are the perfect solution for replacing fluorescent PL lamps.
Designed for use in commercial downlights, they are ideal for a variety of retail, office and
hospitality applications.
Reasons to choose the LED PL lamps from TCP
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day

use per day
RoHS
COMPLIANT
LED PL Lamps
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DLC VOLTAGE WATTS
CFL BALLAST
EQUIVALENT LUMENS CCT HOURS CRI
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches) BASE
WARRANTY
YEARS
CASE
QTY
V BR30 – Type A – Dimmable • 50,000 Hours      DLC Look Up #L9PLVD50XXK
L9PLVD5027K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 9 13-18 1050 2700K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L9PLVD5030K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 9 13-18 1100 3000K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L9PLVD5041K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 9 13-18 1150 4100K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L9PLVD5050K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 9 13-18 1175 5000K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L17PLVD5027K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable 120-277v, 347v 17 26 1700 2700K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L17PLVD5030K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable 120-277v, 347v 17 26 1800 3000K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L17PLVD5041K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable 120-277v, 347v 17 26 1900 4100K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L17PLVD5050K PL Vertical BR30 Dimmable 120-277v, 347v 17 26 1950 5000K 50,000 80 5.2 3.7 G24q/GX24q 5 12
V BR40 – Type A – Dimmable • 50,000 Hours      DLC Look Up #L19PLVD50XXK
L19PLVD5027KCQ PL Vertical BR40 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 19 26-42 2350 2700K 50,000 80 5.8 5.0 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L19PLVD5030K PL Vertical BR40 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 19 26-42 2400 3000K 50,000 80 5.8 5.0 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L19PLVD5041K PL Vertical BR40 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 19 26-42 2450 4100K 50,000 80 5.8 5.0 G24q/GX24q 5 12
L19PLVD5050K PL Vertical BR40 Dimmable M 120-277v, 347v 19 26-42 2480 5000K 50,000 80 5.8 5.0 G24q/GX24q 5 12
PL QUAD – Type A – Non-Dimmable • 20,000 Hours
LPLUD2027K PL Universal QUAD Non-Dimmable 120-277v 10.5 13-18 950 2700K 20,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLUD2030K PL Universal QUAD Non-Dimmable 120-277v 10.5 13-18 950 3000K 20,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLUD2035K PL Universal QUAD Non-Dimmable 120-277v 10.5 13-18 950 3500K 20,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLUD2041K PL Universal QUAD Non-Dimmable 120-277v 10.5 13-18 950 4100K 20,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLUD2050K PL Universal QUAD Non-Dimmable 120-277v 10.5 13-18 950 5000K 20,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLUD20 series can only be used with an 18W maximum rated ballast. Use of 26W or higher ballast with this item will cause early failure and will not fall under the warranty.
PL 3U – Type A – Non-Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LPLU26A2527K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 15 18-26 1350 2700K 25,000 80 4.8 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU26A2530K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 15 18-26 1350 3000K 25,000 80 4.8 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU26A2535K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 15 18-26 1350 3500K 25,000 80 4.8 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU26A2541K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 15 18-26 1350 4100K 25,000 80 4.8 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU26A2550K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 15 18-26 1350 5000K 25,000 80 4.8 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42A2527K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 16 32-42 1500 2700K 25,000 80 5.5 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42A2530K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 16 32-42 1500 3000K 25,000 80 5.5 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42A2535K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 16 32-42 1500 3500K 25,000 80 5.5 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42A2541K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 16 32-42 1500 4100K 25,000 80 5.5 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42A2550K PL Universal 3U Non-Dimmable 120-277v 16 32-42 1500 5000K 25,000 80 5.5 1.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
PL QUAD Universal – Type B – Non-Dimmable • 25,000 Hours
LPLU18B2527K 2U 18W Type B 27K 120v 10.5 13-18 950 2700K 25,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU18B2530K 2U 18W Type B 30K 120v 10.5 13-18 950 3000K 25,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU18B2535K 2U 18W Type B 35K 120v 10.5 13-18 950 3500K 25,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU18B2541K 2U 18W Type B 41K 120v 10.5 13-18 1000 4100K 25,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU18B2550K 2U 18W Type B 50K 120v 10.5 13-18 1000 5000K 25,000 80 5.5 1.08 G24q/GX24q 5 12
Specifications:
To view our DLC qualified products, please consult the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org/qpl.
For the most up-to-date specs, please visit www.tcpi.com
Ballast compatibility tests are performed under a controlled lab environment. Field conditions may vary from this type of environment. Ballasts may differ by age

RoHS
COMPLIANT
LED PL Lamps
ITEM # DESCRIPTION DLC VOLTAGE WATTS
CFL BALLAST
EQUIVALENT LUMENS CCT HOURS CRI
MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches) BASE
WARRANTY
YEARS
CASE
QTY
Rotating Horizontal Shape – Type A – Dimmable • 50,000 Hours      DLC Look Up #PLH4201XXK
LPLH42A5027K LED 19W PL HORIZ 27K M 120-277v 19 32-42 1900 2700K 50,000 80 6.5 1.4 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLH42A5030K LED 19W PL HORIZ 30K M 120-277v 19 32-42 2000 3000K 50,000 80 6.5 1.4 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLH42A5035K LED 19W PL HORIZ 35K M 120-277v 19 32-42 2000 3500K 50,000 80 6.5 1.4 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLH42A5041K LED 19W PL HORIZ 41K M 120-277v 19 32-42 2000 4100K 50,000 80 6.5 1.4 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLH42A5050K LED 19W PL HORIZ 50K M 120-277v 19 32-42 2000 5000K 50,000 80 6.5 1.4 G24q/GX24q 5 12
Adjustable Shape – Type A/B – Dimmable • 50,000 Hours               DLC Look Up #PLAB3201XXK
*Dimmable in Type A mode only. Not dimmable in Type B mode. A/B A/B
LPLU42AB5027K LED 21W PL ADJ BR30 27K M 120-277v 21/19 32-42 1800/2100 2700K 50,000 80 6.1 3.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42AB5030K LED 21W PL ADJ BR30 30K M 120-277v 21/19 32-42 1900/2200 3000K 50,000 80 6.1 3.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42AB5035K LED 21W PL ADJ BR30 35K M 120-277v 21/19 32-42 1925/2200 3500K 50,000 80 6.1 3.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42AB5041K LED 21W PL ADJ BR30 41K M 120-277v 21/19 32-42 1925/2200 4100K 50,000 80 6.1 3.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
LPLU42AB5050K LED 21W PL ADJ BR30 50K M 120-277v 21/19 32-42 1925/2200 4000K 50,000 80 6.1 3.6 G24q/GX24q 5 12
Specifications:
Ballast Compatibility (Match ballast rated wattage to CFL Ballast Equivalent column)
ADVANCE
Advance..................................................... ICF-2S26-M1-BS